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260 MERRIMAC ST. BUILD #7 •NEWBURYPORT, MA 01950 

Phone (978) 499-2999 • Fax (978) 499-2944 

 

  212 Battery Street � BURLINGTON, VT  05401 

Phone (802) 863-1428 � Fax (802) 863-6955 

 

Architect  

Dore & Whittier Architects, Inc. 

 

260 Merrimac St.  Build #7 

Newburyport, MA 01950 

 

212 Battery Street 

Burlington, VT 05401 

 

 

 

Donald Walter, AIA, Principal 

dwalter@doreandwhittier.com 

 

Alan Brown, Project Manager 

abrown@doreandwhittier.com  

 

 

 

978-499-2999 

617-312-4059 (c) 

 

802-863-1428 

 

 

 

978-499-2944 

 

 

802-863-6955 

Town of Killington 

 

 

Seth Webb 

Sethwebb@town.killington.vt.us  

 

Chet Hagenbarth 

Chet@killingtontown.com 

 

802-422-3241  

Killington Fire Dept. 

 

 

 

Gary Roth 

Repack1@ad.com 

 

Steven Finer 

pres@kfrvt.org  

 

802-342-0041 

 

 

802-353-2173 

 

 

Killington Police Department Robert Montgomery 

whit@killingtontown.com 

wmontgo941@aol.com 

 

802-422-5091  

Civil & Structural 

Engineering Ventures 

 

208 Flynn Avenue, Suite 2A 

Burlington, VT 05401 

 

Kevin Worden 

kevinw@engineeringventures.co

m  

 

Bob Neeld 

robertn@engineeringventures.co

m  

 

(802) 863-6225 

(802) 343-5445 (c) 

 

802-863-6225 

 

Electrical 

Pearson Associates 

P.O. Box 610 (mail) 

174 Thomas Lane (shipping 

Stowe, VT 05461 

 

Alan Gould 

alan.g@pearsonandassociates.co

m  

 

 

 

(802) 253-9607 

 

 

 

HVAC 

CRW 

292 Al Shir Road 

Colchester, VT 05446 

Chris Wheeler 

cwhee89834@aol.com  

(802) 865-6282 

(802) 363-6292 (c) 
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Cost Estimating 

PM&C 

59 South St. 

Hingham, MA  02043 

Peter Bradley 

peterbradley@pmc-ma.com 

 

 

(781) 740-8007  

 

H­2

mailto:peterbradley@pmc-ma.com

